••
Input
Input Voltage • 90-264 VAC
Input Frequency • 47-63 Hz
Inrush Current • 50 A @ 115 VAC,
100 A max at 264 VAC
Input Current • 1.10 A max at 115 VAC,
0.55A max at 230 VAC

High Efficiency - 85% Typical
•
High Power Density
•
Small Size, Low Profile
•
Overvoltage & Short Circuit Protected
•
International Safety Approvals
PH: 508 429.9883
FAX: 800 226.2100
Email: sales@xpiq.com
Holliston, MA 01746  USAwww.XPiQ.com
Vnom Imin Imax Total  Regulation Maximum Output Model
Power Number
12 V 0 A 8.33 A 4% 100 W AED100US12
15 V 0 A 6.67 A 4% 100 W AED100US15
18 V 0 A 5.56 A 2% 100 W AED100US18
19 V 0 A 5.26 A 2% 100 W AED100US19
24 V 0 A 4.17 A 2% 100 W AED100US24
48 V 0 A 2.08 A 2% 100 W AED100US48
OUTPUT VOLTAGE & CURRENT RATINGS AED100
Mechanical Details
Derating Curve
NOTES